
 

Indian Institute of Information Technology Sri City, Chittoor 
_____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.001, DT.23 MARCH, 2023 
 

Name of the work: Indian Institute of Information Technology Sri City, Chittoor wishes to 

engage reputed contractors/decorators for a) erection of stage, safety arrangement, supply of 

chairs, carpets etc b) truss lighting, ground lighting, supply of sound system, chairs, carpets 

etc with considerable experience for the Techno Cultural Fest (Abhisarga 2023) scheduled to be 

held from 7th to 9th April, 2023 (3 days) at its Permanent Campus, 630, Gnan Marg, Sri City, 

Tirupati District, Andhra Pradesh-517 646.  

 

Please refer to the Tender No.IIITS/NIT/2023/03/02/Abhisarga, dt.10.03.2023 

 

Please quote the rates as per the revised price bid attached with Addendum dated 15 March, 2023 

only. The bidders who have sent the price bid as per the previous format are requested to submit 

as per the revised price bid format only. 
 
The last date for submission of sealed quotation is extended till 15:30 Hrs. on March 27, 2023. 

Sealed quotations will be opened on March 27, 2023 at 15:40 Hrs 

 

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.iiits.ac.in) frequently to find any addendum/ 

Corrigendum issued or extension of due date for submission, etc. No separate intimation will be 

issued / advertised in this regard. Bidders are advised to keep checking the website before 

submitting the final tender 

 

All other Terms and Conditions of the Tender Document will remain the same. 
 
 

 

Col.T.Umasankar, Retd. 

Registrar. 

http://www.iiits.ac.in/

